o |
m

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00
2:30

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00
2:30

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00
1:00

MAKE UP GAMES FOR SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2017

LEAGUE

DIXIE MINORS
DIXIE MINORS
DIXIE MINORS
DIXIE MINORS

TBALL
TBALL

DIXIE ANGELS
DIXIE ANGELS
DIXIE ANGELS
DIXIE ANGELS

COACHPITCH
COACHPITCH
COACHPITCH
COACHPITCH

FIELD 1

HOME

BRAVES
TIGERS
A’S

A’S

FIELD 2

BRAVES
ASTROS

FIELD 3

SLIDERS

CRUSHERS
PANTHERS
CRUSHERS

FIELD 4

PIRATES
WHITESOX
TWINS
TIGERS

GUEST

GIANTS
BRAVES
GIANTS
ROYALS

PIRATES
BRAVES

STINGERS
HOT TAMALES
SLIDERS
PANTHERS

TWINS
MARLINS
MARLINS
WHITESOX



