MAKE UP GAMES FOR SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2017

FIELD 1

<u>TIME</u>	<u>LEAGUE</u>	<u>HOME</u>	<u>GUEST</u>
10:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 2:30	DIXIE MINORS DIXIE MINORS DIXIE MINORS DIXIE MINORS	BRAVES TIGERS A'S A'S	GIANTS BRAVES GIANTS ROYALS
		FIELD 2	
10:00 AM 11:00 AM	TBALL TBALL	BRAVES ASTROS	PIRATES BRAVES
		FIELD 3	
10:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 2:30	DIXIE ANGELS DIXIE ANGELS DIXIE ANGELS DIXIE ANGELS	SLIDERS CRUSHERS PANTHERS CRUSHERS	STINGERS HOT TAMALES SLIDERS PANTHERS
		FIELD 4	
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 1:00	COACHPITCH COACHPITCH COACHPITCH	PIRATES WHITESOX TWINS TIGERS	TWINS MARLINS MARLINS WHITESOX